TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT
FEBRUARY 2018 REAL ESTATE

Black, Roxann $144.31
Brady & Kosofsky PA $810.89
Daughtridge, James $992.60
Davis, George W Jr $214.43
Dial, Melvina $115.66
Diamondback Properties $678.22
Dover, Gale C $594.00
Fisher, Dennis Smith $151.52
Gaston County Tax Deprt $2,739.78
Gaston County Tax Deprt $100.00
Gregory Funeral Service $996.53
Henderson, Michael W $103.53
Hursley, Jeffrey Wade $429.30
Imagemark Business Svcs Inc $562.77
Johnson, Catrina $109.72
Karr, Robert D $2,126.04
Kirk, Harold R Jr $132.56
Lambert, Ray A Sr $200.00
Linwood Farms INC $2,120.70
Madison, Matthew W $220.70
Meas, Mandy $747.85
Pagan, Shebra $107.80
Payonk, Frederick F $403.49
Putnam, Faye L $105.76
Radco Construction Service $172.83
RE Professionals LLC $513.28
Rice-Davenport, April $372.76
Staterozrod, LLC $210.53
Streng, David J $2,478.03
Talick, Kimberly A $148.62
Terry, John Edward $171.41
Villa Roma of Gastonia $103.28
Waddell, Jonathan $962.95
Waters, John R $117.13
TOTAL $20,158.98

FEBRUARY 2018 VEHICLES & ETC
Blair, Twanda Folsom $206.89
TOTAL $206.89

FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS

Aggarwal, Pawan Kumar $169.48
Blankenship, Michael Chad $118.43
Bolding, Angela McGill $116.29
Bolt, Michaelle Denson $194.57
Bolt, Stephen Paul $116.24
Canaz-Caicedo, Richard $118.42
Coleman, Robert Sterling $182.41
Coleman, Robert Sterling $307.80

Davis, Douglas Lee $192.66



Denton, Phillip Lyle

Dill, Amy Nicole

Fisher, Tyler Brett

Ford, Dustin Trent
Garmon, Mark Anthony
Harris, Joseph Henry Jr
Isenberg, Brenda Gail
Kluttz, Craig Cope
Kowalik, Kevin Michael
Ledonne, Richard Albert
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Liu, Philip

Long, Shelia Pruitt
Loudin, Jeffrey Lee
Lynch, John Edward
Lynch, John Edward
Marby, Elizabeth Fox
Maddox, Katie Ann
MCCarn, Brian Eric
Mccoy, Aaron Vincent
Mclintosh, Stacey Spencer
Morton, Larry Wade
Mull, Tommy Lee

Mull, Tommy Lee
Popson, Sharon Ann
Reed, Michael Jason
Robinson, Stephanie Jolinda
Rusisill, Donna Brown
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$174.34
$118.48
$176.46
$163.01
$125.32
$115.49
$197.63
$106.82
$119.26
$121.19
$194.90
$148.29
$120.29
$254.52
$174.33
$208.84
$170.44
$108.62
$242.66
$109.34
$181.97
$102.31
$242.05
$360.31
$135.96
$266.91
$120.58
$133.96
$6,210.58

$26,576.45



