TAXPAYER NAME FEBRUARY 2018 REAL ESTATE	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
Black, Roxann		\$144.31
Brady & Kosofsky PA		\$810.89
Daughtridge, James		\$992.60
Davis, George W Jr		\$214.43
Dial, Melvina		\$115.66
Diamondback Properties		\$678.22
Dover, Gale C		\$594.00
Fisher, Dennis Smith		\$151.52
Gaston County Tax Deprt		\$2,739.78
Gaston County Tax Deprt		\$100.00
Gregory Funeral Service		\$996.53
Henderson, Michael W		\$103.53
Hursley, Jeffrey Wade		\$429.30
Imagemark Business Svcs Inc		\$562.77
Johnson, Catrina		\$109.72
Karr, Robert D		\$2,126.04
Kirk, Harold R Jr		\$132.56
Lambert, Ray A Sr		\$200.00
Linwood Farms INC		\$2,120.70
Madison, Matthew W		\$220.70
Meas, Mandy		\$747.85
Pagan, Shebra		\$107.80
Payonk, Frederick F		\$403.49
Putnam, Faye L		\$105.76
Radco Construction Service		\$172.83
RE Professionals LLC		\$513.28
Rice-Davenport, April		\$372.76
Staterozrod, LLC		\$210.53
Streng, David J		\$2,478.03
Talick, Kimberly A		\$148.62
Terry, John Edward		\$171.41
Villa Roma of Gastonia		\$103.28
Waddell, Jonathan		\$962.95
Waters, John R		\$117.13
TOTAL		\$20,158.98
FEBRUARY 2018 VEHICLES & ETC		
Blair, Twanda Folsom		\$206.89
TOTAL		\$206.89
FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS		
Aggarwal, Pawan Kumar		\$169.48
Blankenship, Michael Chad		\$118.43
Bolding, Angela McGill		\$116.29
Bolt, Michaelle Denson		\$194.57
Bolt, Stephen Paul		\$116.24
Canaz-Caicedo, Richard		\$118.42
Coleman, Robert Sterling		\$182.41
Coleman, Robert Sterling		\$307.80
Davis, Douglas Lee		\$192.66
-, J <u></u> -		Ų.0 <u>2.00</u>

Denton, Phillip Lyle Dill, Amy Nicole Fisher, Tyler Brett Ford, Dustin Trent Garmon, Mark Anthony Harris, Joseph Henry Jr Isenberg, Brenda Gail Kluttz, Craig Cope Kowalik, Kevin Michael Ledonne, Richard Albert Lincoln County Tax Dept Liu, Philip Long, Shelia Pruitt Loudin, Jeffrey Lee Lynch, John Edward Lynch, John Edward Marby, Elizabeth Fox Maddox, Katie Ann MCCarn, Brian Eric Mccoy, Aaron Vincent McIntosh, Stacey Spencer Morton, Larry Wade Mull, Tommy Lee Mull, Tommy Lee	\$174.34 \$118.48 \$176.46 \$163.01 \$125.32 \$115.49 \$197.63 \$106.82 \$119.26 \$121.19 \$194.90 \$148.29 \$120.29 \$254.52 \$174.33 \$208.84 \$170.44 \$108.62 \$242.66 \$109.34 \$181.97 \$102.31 \$242.05 \$360.31
Mull, Tommy Lee Mull, Tommy Lee	\$242.05 \$360.31
Popson, Sharon Ann	\$135.96
Reed, Michael Jason	\$266.91
Robinson, Stephanie Jolinda	\$120.58
Rusisill, Donna Brown	\$133.96
TOTAL	\$6,210.58
GRAND TOTAL	\$26,576.45